

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR



2026:CGHC:13757

Order Sheet

MAC No. 238 of 2020

The New India Assurance Company Limited, Versus Chandra Shekhar Roy

25/02/2020	Shri Dashrath Gupta, counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks time to remove the default, failing which the appeal stands dismissed automatically without further reference to the Bench. Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge
Kamde	